LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR Mesa Petroleum Company ADDRESS P.O. Box 2009, Amarillo, TX 79189
LEASE NaMg Lister WELL NO.” 2
LOCATION 660'FNL & 1830'FEL, Section 13, T-16-5, R-35-E, Lea County, New Mexico
ANGLE- ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES® DISPLACEMENT 'DISPLACEMENT
418 1 7.29 7.29
910 ‘1/4 2.15 9.44
1406 ' 1/2 4.33 13.77
1907 1/2 4.37 18.14
2404 ¢ 3/4 6.51 24.65
2774 1 1/4 8.07 32.72
2858 11/4 1.83 34.55
3352 11/4 10.78 45.33
3854 1 8.76 54.09
4150 1 5.17 59.26
4189 1 ) .68 59.94
4651 11/4 10.08 70.02
5149 1 1/4 10.87 80.89
5647 1 8.69 "~ 89.58
6145 1 8.69 98.27
6565 11/4 9.16 107 .43
7064 1 1/4 10.89 118.32
7560 11/2 12.99 131.31
7697 1172 3.59 134.90
8190 11/4 10.76 145.66
8683 1 8.60 154.26
9177 1 8.62 162.88
9701 1 9.14 172.02
10,217 1 1/4 11.26 183.28
10,580 1 1/4 7.92 191.20
11,207 1174 . 13.68 204.88
11,375 1 2.93 - 207 .81
11,550 1172 2.58 212.39

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is truve and correct to the best

of my knowledge and belief.

LARDIS DRILLING COMPANY

AL ol

TITLEZ?@ice presifnt - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to
me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making dcposition,

uvnder oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well

identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belicf, such well was

not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsocver.

DR AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE i

iorn and subgéribed to in my presence on this the 22nd  gay of June , 1984

Lo







